DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

LIME TAX LIMITED

LIME TAX LIMITED

LIMETREE (GOOLE) LIMITED

LIMETREE PANTRY LIMITED

LIMETREE PANTRY LIMITED

LIMETREE PANTRY LIMITED

LIMETREE PANTRY LIMITED

LIME TREE THAMES DITTON LIMITED

LIME WALK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LIMEWOOD HOMES LIMITED

LIMLOW BOOKS LIMITED

LIMLOW BOOKS LIMITED

LIMLOW BOOKS LIMITED

LIMMAGE BONSHOR LIMITED

LIMMAGE BONSHOR LIMITED

LIMMAGE BONSHOR LIMITED

LIMMAT LTD

LIMOFIX LIMITED

LIMO 2 GO LTD

LIMROSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

LIMROSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

LIMSON LTD

LINS SERVICES LIMITED

LINACREST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LINA JONES LTD

LINA JONES LTD

LINARA LIMITED

LINA STORES LIMITED

LINA STORES LIMITED

LINA STORES LIMITED

LINA STORES LIMITED

LINA STORES LIMITED

LINA STORES LIMITED

LINA STORES LIMITED

LINA STORES LIMITED

LINA STORES LIMITED

LINAWAY LIMITED

LINCASTLE LIMITED

LINCH HOMES LIMITED

LINCH HOMES LIMITED

LINCOLN GROUP LIMITED

LINCOLN AREA REGENERATION GROUP

LINCOLN BRICK COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLN BRICK COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLN BRICK COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLN DIOCESAN TRUST AND BOARD
OF FINANCE LIMITED

LINCOLN DIOCESAN TRUST AND BOARD
OF FINANCE LIMITED

LINCOLN DIOCESAN TRUST AND BOARD
OF FINANCE LIMITED

LINCOLN GIBBONS PROPERTY
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LINCOLN GREEN (BMS)

LINCOLN GREEN (BMS)

LINCOLN GREEN (BMS)

(CONT'D)

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

07110607
07110607
06753726
04310256
04310256
04310256
04310256
05347594
01432555
05602602
02668022
02668022
02668022
06776979
06776979
06776979
06666337
06497073
05783499
00617075
00617075
04957702
04503554
03637301
06020916
06020916
03981756
01339516
01339516
01339516
01339516
01339516
01339516
01339516
01339516
01339516
03723636
02022138
04619889
04619889
01058882
06092664
03682070
03682070
03682070
00097256

00097256

00097256

04618540

04338380

04338380
04338380

QOOQOQUDUUQUUOUOOQOOQQOQQQ
NWWNRRNDWNRENNDNDNDNDN

Q
w

Q
N

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
19/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
20/12/2009
20/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
20/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009

17/12/2009
17/12/2009

LIMESTONE FARMING COMPANY LIMITED
LINCOLN HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED
LINCOLN LASER SKINCARE LTD
LINCOLN LASER SKINCARE LTD
LINCOLN LASER SKINCARE LTD

LINCOLN MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED
LINCOLN MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED
LINCOLN MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED

LINCOLN PINE WAREHOUSE LIMITED

LINCOLN PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LINCOLN PRECISION ENGINEERING
LIMITED

LINCOLN PRECISION ENGINEERING
LIMITED

LINCOLN SHAKESPEARE COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLN SHAKESPEARE COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE ASSOCIATION OF PEOPLE
WITH DISABILITIES

LINCOLNSHIRE ASSOCIATION OF PEOPLE
WITH DISABILITIES

LINCOLNSHIRE AUTOMATICS LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE CHICKENS LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE CONSTRUCTION
(SPALDING) LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE CONSTRUCTION
(SPALDING) LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE EMPLOYMENT
ACCOMMODATION PROJECT L

THE LINCOLNSHIRE FOUNDATION

THE LINCOLNSHIRE FOUNDATION

THE LINCOLNSHIRE FOUNDATION

THE LINCOLNSHIRE FOUNDATION

THE LINCOLNSHIRE FOUNDATION

THE LINCOLNSHIRE FOUNDATION

LINCOLNSHIRE POACHER PUBLIC HOUSE
LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE POACHER PUBLIC HOUSE
LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE POACHER PUBLIC HOUSE
LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE POACHER PUBLIC HOUSE
LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE QUALITY CARE SERVICES
LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE QUALITY CARE SERVICES
LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE QUALITY CARE SERVICES
LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE SPORTS PARTNERSHIP

LINCOLNSHIRE STANDARD GROUP LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE STANDARD GROUP LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE SUNBLINDS LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE TOURISM

LINCOLNSHIRE TOURISM MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

00316842
03505478
05988132
05988132
05988132
04605792
04605792
04605792
03682061
03086197

06775170
06775170
04129602
04129602
06937680
06937680
00698337
00683377
05993505
05993505
02908711
03116507
03116507
03116507
03116507
03116507
03116507
06406108
06406108
06406108
06406108
06763473
06763473
06763473
05252701
00119285
00119285
06133994

03608073
04425183

(b1)
(C2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(b1)
(D1)

(C3)

(D2)

(C2)

(D2)
(C2)
(D2)

22/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009

18/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009

16/12/2009
16/12/2009



